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1. KROG  SLO AM TOUR  2016 ‐  REZULTATI 
25. – 27. MAREC 106 

G&CC DINERS LJUBLJANA 
 

AMATERJI 

Pos.  Name     Count.  Total 
R 1 R 2  R 3  Total 

 

1  ŽAN LUKA ŠTIRN  SLO  ‐15 
68 66  67  201 

 

2  BRANIMIR ANTE GUDELJ  SRB  ‐12 
68 71  65  204 

 

3  LUKA NAGLIČ  SLO  ‐6 
72 69  69  210 

 

3  GREGA GREGORINČIČ  SLO  ‐6 
70 71  69  210 

 

5  JURE VASLE  SLO  ‐1 
72 73  70  215 

 

6  MIHAILO DIMITRIJEVIĆ  SRB  1 
68 74  75  217 

 

6  MARK TRNOVEC  SLO  1 
72 72  73  217 

 

8  VID POTOČAR  SLO  2 
76 70  72  218 

 

9  NIK POGORELČNIK HOJNIK  SLO  3 
72 72  75  219 

 

10  ŽIGA STRAŠEK  SLO  4 
75 73  72  220 

 

11  MARKO STEPINAC  CRO  5 
73 74  74  221 

 

11  KRISTJAN VOJTEH BURKELCA  SLO  5 
76 71  74  221 

 

11  LUKA BRAZ  SLO  5 
78 74  69  221 

 

11  GAL PATRIK ŠTIRN  SLO  5 
73 72  76  221 

 

11  MIHA MAJHENIČ  SLO  5 
73 76  72  221 

 

16  VID SLAVEC  SLO  6 
70 74  78  222 

 

17  ALJOŠA KAFOL  SLO  7 
79 71  73  223 

 

18  URH GORIČ  SLO  8 
75 72  77  224 

 

19  JAN HRIBERNIK  SLO  12 
81 75  72  228 

 

20  MATIC ZALOKAR  SLO  13 
75 75  79  229 
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21  JAN VIDIC  SLO  14 
76 79  75  230 

 

21  JAN ZUPANČIČ  SLO  14 
77 75  78  230 

 

23  ALEN SIMONIČ  SLO  17 
78 77  78  233 

 

23  DAVID ŽAGAR  SLO  17 
75 81  77  233 

 

23  LUKA STRAŠEK  SLO  17 
84 77  72  233 

 

26  URBAN SODNIK  SLO  18 
82 75  77  234 

 

26  MARKO JOKIĆ  SRB  18 
81 73  80  234 

 

28  MASSIMILIANO AZZALIN  ITA  19 
81 76  78  235 

 

29  JAKOB BALKOVEC  SLO  20 
77 78  81  236 

 

30  KLEMEN KASTELIC  SLO  21 
76 76  85  237 

 

30  MAX POPOVIČ  SLO  21 
81 82  74  237 

 

32  PUNIŠA PLAZINA  SRB  22 
82 76  80  238 

 

33  LUKA JOVANOVIĆ  SRB  23 
80 81  78  239 

 

33  ŽAN DEMŠAR  SLO  23 
78 82  79  239 

 

35  ANDRIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ  SRB  25 
82 76  83  241 

 

35  DEJAN MARIČ  SLO  25 
80 83  78  241 

 

37  MARTIN ČURIĆ  SLO  26 
80 78  84  242 

 

38  JANEZ ZALUBERŠEK  SLO  27 
77 85  81  243 

 

39  MAX GOLOB  SLO  28 
85 80  79  244 

 

40  LAN GAŠPERIN  SLO  31 
81 86  80  247 

 

41  JURE PEČEK  SLO  32 
87 81  80  248 

 

41  JAN DIETNER  SLO  32 
85 82  81  248 

 

43  URH BOŽIČ  SLO  34 
81 85  84  250 
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43  IRWIN  MURIČ  SLO  34 
83 84  83  250 

 

43  EMIL VENTA  SLO  34 
86 86  78  250 

 

46  TOM ČERNILEC  SLO  38 
87 85  82  254 

 

47  IVAN NINKOVIC  SLO  43 
85 87  87  259 

 

47  VITO STOMILOVIČ  SLO  43 
84 88  87  259 

 

49  BENJAMIN VRHOVEC  SLO  47 
93 88  82  263 

 

50  MATEJ DOLENC  SLO  51 
88 90  89  267 

 

51  NEJC VREČKO  SLO  56 
87 96  89  272 

 

51  NEJC PEČEK  SLO  56 
98 84  90  272 

 

53  ŽAK BAJEC  SLO  60 
93 86  97  276 

 

54  JAN ČIRIČ  SLO  63 
84 97  98  279 

 

55  MARTIN TRNOVEC  SLO  64 
92 88  100  280 

 

56  ROK MUŠIČ  SLO  65 
93 97  91  281 

 

56  PRIMOŽ ZIDANŠEK  SLO  65 
100 99  82  281 

 

56  KRISTIJAN KOS  SLO  65 
94 95  92  281 

 

59  NIKO BEZENŠEK  SLO  76 
97 94  101  292 

 

60  JAKA PESJAK  SLO  78 
103 97  94  294 
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AMATERKE 

Pos.  Name     Count.  Total 
R 1 R 2  R3  Total 

 

1  PIA BABNIK  SLO  0 
70  75  71  216 

 

2  SOFIA SELDEMIROVA  BUL  6 
75  72  75  222 

 

3  KATARINA DROCAROVA  SVK  9 
76  74  75  225 

 

4  LARA JEČNIK  SLO  10 
78  79  69  226 

 

5  VIDA OBERSNEL  SLO  13 
79  77  73  229 

 

6  HANA MIRNIK  SLO  21 
83  80  74  237 

 

6  JEFIMIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ  SRB  21 
78  78  81  237 

 

8  INJA FRIC  SLO  22 
80  80  78  238 

 

9  TRINI ŽELEZNIKAR  SLO  23 
79  82  78  239 

 

9  NEŽA ŠIFTAR  SLO  23 
81  79  79  239 

 

11  NINA POTOČAR  SLO  24 
77  81  82  240 

 

12  HANA JERNEJČIČ  SLO  29 
80  83  82  245 

 

13  TINA MALEK  SLO  34 
81  86  83  250 

 

14  VALENTINA ŠTIFTAR ANŽIČ  SLO  37 
78  95  80  253 

 

15  JANA MARINOVIĆ  SRB  42 
85  85  88  258 

 

16  KAROLINA VIČIČ  SLO  47 
88  91  84  263 

 

17  KAJA TERAN  SLO  58 
94  92  88  274 

 

18  MANCA TERAN  SLO  65 
86  97  98  281 

 

19  MARTINA ČANAKI  CRO  79 
97 106  92  295 

 

20  LANA MALEK  SLO  88 
100  104  100  304 
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REZULTATI PO SKUPINAH – BREZ TUJIH IGRALCEV IN IGRALK 
 

U97+  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  440199A  ŠTIRN  ŽAN LUKA  201 

2  030318A  GREGORINČIČ  GREGA  210 

3  440252A  TRNOVEC  MARK  217 

4  080552A  BRAZ  LUKA  221 

5  090240A  HRIBERNIK  JAN  228 

6  080598A  ZALOKAR  MATIC  229 

7  081392A  ŽAGAR  DAVID  233 

8  440445A  SODNIK  URBAN  234 

9  260840A  MARIČ  DEJAN  241 

10  220208A  VENTA  EMIL  250 

11  440474A  MURIČ  IRWIN  250 

12  500122A  BOŽIČ  URH  250 

13  500066A  DOLENC  MATEJ  267 

U18  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  010975A  NAGLIČ  LUKA  210 

2  440584A  KRAMAR  MATEVŽ  213 

3  200205A  VASLE  JURE  215 

4  080942A  STRAŠEK  ŽIGA  220 

5  030707A  MAJHENIČ  MIHA  221 

6  010910A  SLAVEC  VID  222 

7  220516A  ZUPANČIČ  JAN  230 

7  011043A  VIDIC  JAN  230 

9  100425A  SIMONIČ  ALEN  233 

10  500098A  KASTELIC  KLEMEN  237 

11  011188A  DEMŠAR  ŽAN  239 

12  200237A  ZALUBERŠEK  JANEZ  243 

13  500171A  PEČEK  JURE  248 

13  500175A  DIETNER  JAN  248 

15  490025A  VRHOVEC  BENJAMIN  263 

U16  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  500012A  POTOČAR  VID  218 

2  500170A  POGORELČNIK HOJNIK  NIK  219 

3  440198A  ŠTIRN  GAL PATRIK  221 

3  330357A  BURKELCA  KRISTJAN VOJTEH  221 

5  220332A  KAFOL  ALJOŠA  223 

6  200289A  GORIČ  URH  224 

7  080943A  STRAŠEK  LUKA  233 

8  080695A  POPOVIČ  MAX  237 

9  010466A  ČURIĆ  MARTIN  242 

10  500023A  GAŠPERIN  LAN  247 

11  011376A  ČERNILEC  TOM  254 

12  440281A  STOMILOVIČ  VITO  259 
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13  081373A  NINKOVIĆ  IVAN  259 

14  500133A  PEČEK  NEJC  272 

14  011424A  VREČKO  NEJC  272 

16  440589A  BAJEC  ŽAK  276 

17  440620A  TRNOVEC  MARTIN  280 

18  330332A  MUŠIČ  ROK  281 

18  500250A  KOS  KRISTIJAN  281 

18  090530A  ZIDANŠEK  PRIMOŽ  281 

21  090631A  BEZENŠEK  NIKO  292 

U14  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  011357A  BALKOVEC  JAKOB  236 

2  080685A  GOLOB  MAX  244 

3  081020A  ČIRIČ  JAN  279 

4  440310A  PESJAK  JAKA  294 

U97+  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

U19 +  1  200380A  MALEK  TINA  250 

U14  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  330151A  BABNIK  PIA  216 

2  440602A  ŠIFTAR  NEŽA  239 

3  330325A  TERAN  KAJA  274 

4  200381A  MALEK  LANA  304 

U16  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  440205A  JEČNIK  LARA  226 

2  010993A  OBERSNEL  VIDA  229 

3  500045A  FRIC  INJA  238 

4  500033A  ŽELEZNIKAR  TRINI  239 

5  440583A  JERNEJČIČ  HANA  245 

6  440289A  VIČIČ  KAROLINA  263 

U18  Poz.  Članska  Priimek  Ime  Rezultat 

1  200242A  MIRNIK  HANA  237 

2  500011A  POTOČAR  NINA  240 

3  440627A  ŠTIFTAR ANŽIČ  VALENTINA  253 

4  330326A  TERAN  MANCA  281 

 


